
FULL ENGLISH  |  8.95 
2 Slices Bacon, 2 Sausage, Black Pudding, 2 Hash Browns, 

Fried/Poached Egg, Plum Tomatoes, Beans & Toast

LITTLE FARMERS BREAKFAST  |  8.95 
1 slice of Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Hash Brown, Fried/Poached 

Egg*, Beans & a slice of Toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST  |  8.95 
2 Veg Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Poached*/Fried 

Egg, Hash Browns, Beans & Toast

*our eggs are poached with vinegar

BUILD YOUR OWN CIABATTA ROLL  |  3.95
Bacon, Sausage or Egg

Add Sausage/Bacon £1.00
Add Hash Brown £1.00

Add Egg 75p

BEANS ON TOAST  |  3.95
Beans & 2 slices of toast

EGGS ON TOAST  |  3.95
2 Eggs (Fried or Poached)

& 2 slices of toast

TOAST  WITH BUTTER & JAM  |  2.95
TOASTED TEA CAKE & BUTTER |  2.95

Full allergen information is available on request, please ask your server. 
Gluten free bread is available however we can not guarantee 100% gluten free 

preparation areas

Breakfast Menu
Served 10am - 11:30am



Breakfast Drinks

HOT DRINKS
English Breakfast Tea  
Earl Grey/Green/Fruit Tea  
Americano  
Espresso  
Cappuccino  
Latte  
Mocha  
Add a Flavour Syrup
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, 
Pumpkin Spice
Hot Chocolate  
Luxury Hot Chocolate  
with Cream & Marshmallows

2.25
2.45
2.45
2.45
3.25
3.25
3.25
0.95

3.25
3.95

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke  
San Pellegrino -  
Orange or Lemon
Orange & Blood Orange
Orange & Pomegranate
Schweppes Lemonade  
Appletiser  
Fever Tree Tonic  
Mineral Water (Still or Sparkling)  
Simply Fruity  
Orange/Blackcurrant/Lime Glass
Jug  
Glass of Milk  
Milkshake with Ice Creams -  
Chocolate/Redberry/Banana
Glass of Orange/Apple Juice  

2.95
2.95

2.95
2.95
2.95
1.75
1.25
0.50
3.00
1.95
3.25

1.25


