## Breakfast Menu

Served 10am - 11:30am

# Greenlands Kitchen & Bistro

### FULL ENGLISH | 8.95

2 Slices Bacon, 2 Sausage, Black Pudding, 2 Hash Browns, Fried/Poached Egg, Plum Tomatoes, Beans & Toast

#### LITTLE FARMERS BREAKFAST | 8.95

1 slice of Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Hash Brown, Fried/Poached Egg\*, Beans & a slice of Toast

#### VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST | 8.95

2 Veg Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Poached\*/Fried Egg, Hash Browns, Beans & Toast

\*our eggs are poached with vinegar

#### BUILD YOUR OWN CIABATTA ROLL | 3.95

Bacon, Sausage or Egg Add Sausage/Bacon £1.00 Add Hash Brown £1.00 Add Egg 75p

BEANS ON TOAST | 3.95

Beans & 2 slices of toast

EGGS ON TOAST | 3.95

2 Eggs (Fried or Poached) & 2 slices of toast

### TOAST WITH BUTTER & JAM | 2.95 TOASTED TEA CAKE & BUTTER | 2.95

Full allergen information is available on request, please ask your server. Gluten free bread is available however we can not guarantee 100% gluten free preparation areas

# EST. TRANK 2022 Greenlands KITCHEN & BISTRO

# Breakfast Drinks

### **HOT DRINKS**

English Breakfast Tea	2.25
Earl Grey/Green/Fruit Tea	2.45
Americano	2.45
Espresso	2.45
Cappuccino	3.25
Latte	3.25
Mocha	3.25
Add a Flavour Syrup Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Pumpkin Spice	0.95
Hot Chocolate	3.25
Luxury Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows	3.95

### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke, Diet Coke	2.95
San Pellegrino -	2.95
Orange or Lemon	
Orange & Blood Orange	
Orange & Pomegranate	
Schweppes Lemonade	2.95
Appletiser	2.95
Fever Tree Tonic	2.95
Mineral Water (Still or Sparkling)	1.75
Simply Fruity	1.25
Orange/Blackcurrant/Lime Glass	0.50
Jug	3.00
Glass of Milk	1.95
Milkshake with Ice Creams -	3.25
Chocolate/Redberry/Banana	
Glass of Orange/Apple Juice	1.25